Details

Case Information

43107PWMP Fontana Traffic

Infraction Closed

Party

The People of the State of California

BAKER, M O

PUCKETT, MARC ROBERT

XX/XX/XXXX

Charge

Charges
PUCKETT, MARC ROBERT

Description Citation Statute

1 VC22349(A)-I: Exceeding 65 Mph 43107PW 22349(A)

Disposition Events

https://portal.sb-court.org/Portal/Home/WorkspaceMode?p=0

07/03/2012

Level

Infraction

Date

06/13/2012

10/21/17, 6:44 AM
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Details

Disposition ¥

Judicial Officer
Pro Tem, Judge

Defendant

PUCKETT, MARC ROBERT

1 VC22349(A)-1: Exceeding 65 Mph

Events and Hearings

DEFENDANT CALLED REQUEST INFORMATION ON CASE

DEFENDANT MADE A PAYMENT OF $444.00.

BAIL FORFEITURE AS TO COUNT(S) 1.

Financial

Total Financial Assessment
Total Payments and Credits

8/23/2012
8/23/2012
8/23/2012
2/8/2016
2/8/2016

2/8/2016

Transaction Assessment
Transaction Assessment
Counter Payment

Transaction Assessment
Transaction Assessment

Transaction Assessment

Receipt # 20120823-2963

https://portal.sb-court.org/Portal/Home/WorkspaceMode?p=0

Convicted

PUCKETT, MARC ROBERT

$444.00

$444.00
$434.00
$10.00
($444.00)
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

10/21/17, 6:44 AM
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